
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

80

5

51

74

25

Name

Roger Kessinger

Mike Milner

Jon French

Mark Edwards

Charlie Turner

Class

FF

FF

SRF

FV

FV

Laps

15

15

14

14

14

Diff

3.569

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

Total Tm

28:36.433

28:40.002

28:59.700

29:22.582

29:47.520

Best Tm

1:52.698

1:53.156

2:03.808

2:04.819

2:06.995

Make

Swft DB-1

Van Diemen

SRF

Glamdring

Protoform P3

Hometown

Riverside, CA

Scottsdale,AZ

Redondo Beach, CA

Los Angeles

Mission Viejo, CA

Club

CSCC

AZ

CSCC

CSCC

CSCC

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring- Ellen Lowery

Chief Steward- John Snow

Sanction#10-R-1145-S/10-R-1146-S/10-CT-1158-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club

Margin of Victory

3.569

Avg. Speed

88.090

Best Lap Tm

1:52.698

Best Spd

89.443

Best Lap by

80 - Roger Kessinger

Cam Guard/Cal Club Double Regional

Group 2 SRF/FF/CF/FV/FST

Race Sunday Official

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:08:36

Auto Club Speedway 2.800 Miles
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