CALIFORNIA SPORTS CAR CLUB

Cam Guard/Cal Club Double Regional

Group 2 SRF/FF/CF/FV/FST

Race Sunday Official

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:08:36

Sorted on Laps

Auto Club Speedway 2.800 Miles

6/13/2010 02:00 PM

 Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Mak	e Hon	netown	Club
1	80	Roger Kessinger	FF	15		28:36.433	1:52.698 Sw	ft DB-1 Riv	erside, CA	CSCC
2	5	Mike Milner	FF	15	3.569	28:40.002	1:53.156 Var	n Diemen Sco	ottsdale,AZ	ΑZ
3	51	Jon French	SRF	14	1 Lap	28:59.700	2:03.808 SRI	= Red	dondo Beach,	CSCC
4	74	Mark Edwards	FV	14	1 Lap	29:22.582	2:04.819 Gla	mdring Los	Angeles	CSCC

1 Lap

29:47.520

2:06.995 Protoform P3

14

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by
3.569	88.090	1:52.698	89.443	80 - Roger Kessinger

Chief of Timing & Scoring- Ellen Lowery

25 Charlie Turner

FV

Orbits 4

Chief Steward- John Snow Sanction#10-R-1145-S/10-R-1146-S/10-CT-1158-S www.amb-it.com www.mylaps.com

Mission Viejo, CA CSCC

Licensed to: California Sports Car Club

Printed: 6/13/2010 9:10:59 PM